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Wettkampf 19 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. India Tappe 2004 MTV Goslar 02:10,60

  100m: 01:04,37 (01:04,37) | 200m: 02:10,60 (01:06,23)
2. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:15,84

  100m: 01:05,76 (01:05,76) | 200m: 02:15,84 (01:10,08)
3. Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 TuS Zeven 02:16,71

  100m: 01:05,03 (01:05,03) | 200m: 02:16,71 (01:11,68)
4. Anisa Sabovic 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:17,00

  100m: 01:06,51 (01:06,51) | 200m: 02:17,00 (01:10,49)
5. Friederike Naujack 2004 TuS Rotenburg 02:17,66

  100m: 01:06,14 (01:06,14) | 200m: 02:17,66 (01:11,52)
6. Melisa Melek Rudlof 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:19,47

  100m: 01:08,55 (01:08,55) | 200m: 02:19,47 (01:10,92)
7. Norma Louisa Kolbeck 2007 W98 Hannover 02:19,57

  100m: 01:06,54 (01:06,54) | 200m: 02:19,57 (01:13,03)
8. Paula Bachmann 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:19,89

  100m: 01:07,11 (01:07,11) | 200m: 02:19,89 (01:12,78)
9. Christina Tapken 1990 TSV Quakenbrück 02:19,89

  100m: 01:08,18 (01:08,18) | 200m: 02:19,89 (01:11,71)
10. Kyra Frenz 1998 TuS Rotenburg 02:21,90 üRZ

  100m: 01:06,72 (01:06,72) | 200m: 02:21,90 (01:15,18)
11. Finja Eller 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:22,46

  100m: 01:07,91 (01:07,91) | 200m: 02:22,46 (01:14,55)
12. Wiebke Krafzik 2003 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:22,77

  100m: 01:08,43 (01:08,43) | 200m: 02:22,77 (01:14,34)
13. Lisa Schaer 2008 WSG Wunstorf 02:23,02

  100m: 01:08,84 (01:08,84) | 200m: 02:23,02 (01:14,18)
14. Nora Kennich 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:23,05

  100m: 01:08,50 (01:08,50) | 200m: 02:23,05 (01:14,55)
15. Kimberly Steffens 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:23,08

  100m: 01:09,98 (01:09,98) | 200m: 02:23,08 (01:13,10)
16. Katja Breithaupt 2001 TSV Pattensen 02:23,18 üRZ

  100m: 01:07,20 (01:07,20) | 200m: 02:23,18 (01:15,98)
17. Victoria Deppe 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:23,44

  100m: 01:09,30 (01:09,30) | 200m: 02:23,44 (01:14,14)
18. Jolina Franke 2003 SGS Hannover 02:25,16 üRZ

  100m: 01:10,00 (01:10,00) | 200m: 02:25,16 (01:15,16)
19. Carlotta Ingenerf 2006 Wardenburger SC 02:26,34

  100m: 01:10,08 (01:10,08) | 200m: 02:26,34 (01:16,26)
20. Leni Poerschke 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:27,58

  100m: 01:10,39 (01:10,39) | 200m: 02:27,58 (01:17,19)
21. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:27,99

  100m: 01:10,68 (01:10,68) | 200m: 02:27,99 (01:17,31)
22. Johanna Grosse 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:27,99

  100m: 01:11,00 (01:11,00) | 200m: 02:27,99 (01:16,99)
23. Mariette Blömer 2008 SV Wildeshausen 02:28,57

  100m: 01:12,57 (01:12,57) | 200m: 02:28,57 (01:16,00)
24. Inga Fluchtmann 2004 TSV Pattensen 02:28,75 üRZ

  100m: 01:12,06 (01:12,06) | 200m: 02:28,75 (01:16,69)
25. Marlene Werner 2007 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:29,44

  100m: 01:11,80 (01:11,80) | 200m: 02:29,44 (01:17,64)
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noch Wettkampf 19 - 200m Freistil weiblich
noch Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
26. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 02:30,38

  100m: 01:12,54 (01:12,54) | 200m: 02:30,38 (01:17,84)
27. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:31,57

  100m: 01:13,30 (01:13,30) | 200m: 02:31,57 (01:18,27)
28. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:32,41 üRZ

  100m: 01:11,13 (01:11,13) | 200m: 02:32,41 (01:21,28)
29. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:33,03

  100m: 01:14,01 (01:14,01) | 200m: 02:33,03 (01:19,02)
30. Laetitia Hoppe 2003 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:33,70 üRZ

  100m: 01:12,56 (01:12,56) | 200m: 02:33,70 (01:21,14)
31. Aileen-Marie Behrens 2003 TuS Rotenburg 02:33,84 üRZ

  100m: 01:13,64 (01:13,64) | 200m: 02:33,84 (01:20,20)
32. Finja Richter 2008 SV Wildeshausen 02:36,09

  100m: 01:15,93 (01:15,93) | 200m: 02:36,09 (01:20,16)
33. Tilda Maecker 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:37,85 üRZ

  100m: 01:14,30 (01:14,30) | 200m: 02:37,85 (01:23,55)
34. Sofia Yastrebova 2007 SGS Hannover 02:38,01 üRZ

  100m: 01:16,82 (01:16,82) | 200m: 02:38,01 (01:21,19)
35. Larissa Eller 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:39,00 üRZ

  100m: 01:15,09 (01:15,09) | 200m: 02:39,00 (01:23,91)
36. Martha Jakobi 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:39,59 üRZ

  100m: 01:15,69 (01:15,69) | 200m: 02:39,59 (01:23,90)
37. Lia Longardt 2004 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:40,99 üRZ

  100m: 01:18,82 (01:18,82) | 200m: 02:40,99 (01:22,17)
38. Lilli Krüger 2008 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:42,00

  100m: 01:15,90 (01:15,90) | 200m: 02:42,00 (01:26,10)
39. Emma Struckmeier 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:46,88 üRZ

  100m: 01:19,46 (01:19,46) | 200m: 02:46,88 (01:27,42)
40. Hannah Sophie Möller 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:49,44 üRZ

  100m: 01:20,00 (01:20,00) | 200m: 02:49,44 (01:29,44)
41. Jenna Sophie Behrens 2007 TuS Rotenburg 02:51,09 üRZ

  100m: 01:19,43 (01:19,43) | 200m: 02:51,09 (01:31,66)
42. Julie Mensching 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:52,03 üRZ

  100m: 01:22,27 (01:22,27) | 200m: 02:52,03 (01:29,76)
43. Evelyn Lüchau 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:56,08 üRZ

  100m: 01:24,99 (01:24,99) | 200m: 02:56,08 (01:31,09)
44. Neela Hein 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:56,40 üRZ

  100m: 01:24,72 (01:24,72) | 200m: 02:56,40 (01:31,68)
45. Nora Brown 2008 SSG Braunschweig 03:00,29 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,64 (01:26,64) | 200m: 03:00,29 (01:33,65)
46. Mira Sivulka 2004 Grafen Schwimmteam 03:02,71 üRZ

  100m: 01:28,02 (01:28,02) | 200m: 03:02,71 (01:34,69)
47. Zoe Nathalie Chatjorhor 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 03:04,39 üRZ

  100m: 01:24,73 (01:24,73) | 200m: 03:04,39 (01:39,66)
48. Victoria Panchenko 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 03:04,65 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,42 (01:26,42) | 200m: 03:04,65 (01:38,23)

abgemeldet
Imke Aden 2008 Polizei SV Oldenburg
Josie Fee Paul 2007 SSG Braunschweig
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noch Wettkampf 19 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Wiebke Krafzik 2003 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:22,77

  100m: 01:08,43 (01:08,43) | 200m: 02:22,77 (01:14,34)
2. Jolina Franke 2003 SGS Hannover 02:25,16 üRZ

  100m: 01:10,00 (01:10,00) | 200m: 02:25,16 (01:15,16)
3. Laetitia Hoppe 2003 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:33,70 üRZ

  100m: 01:12,56 (01:12,56) | 200m: 02:33,70 (01:21,14)
4. Aileen-Marie Behrens 2003 TuS Rotenburg 02:33,84 üRZ

  100m: 01:13,64 (01:13,64) | 200m: 02:33,84 (01:20,20)

Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. India Tappe 2004 MTV Goslar 02:10,60

  100m: 01:04,37 (01:04,37) | 200m: 02:10,60 (01:06,23)
2. Friederike Naujack 2004 TuS Rotenburg 02:17,66

  100m: 01:06,14 (01:06,14) | 200m: 02:17,66 (01:11,52)
3. Paula Bachmann 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:19,89

  100m: 01:07,11 (01:07,11) | 200m: 02:19,89 (01:12,78)
4. Inga Fluchtmann 2004 TSV Pattensen 02:28,75 üRZ

  100m: 01:12,06 (01:12,06) | 200m: 02:28,75 (01:16,69)
5. Lia Longardt 2004 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:40,99 üRZ

  100m: 01:18,82 (01:18,82) | 200m: 02:40,99 (01:22,17)
6. Mira Sivulka 2004 Grafen Schwimmteam 03:02,71 üRZ

  100m: 01:28,02 (01:28,02) | 200m: 03:02,71 (01:34,69)

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Finja Eller 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:22,46

  100m: 01:07,91 (01:07,91) | 200m: 02:22,46 (01:14,55)

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:15,84

  100m: 01:05,76 (01:05,76) | 200m: 02:15,84 (01:10,08)
2. Lilly-Fay Wallbaum 2006 TuS Zeven 02:16,71

  100m: 01:05,03 (01:05,03) | 200m: 02:16,71 (01:11,68)
3. Carlotta Ingenerf 2006 Wardenburger SC 02:26,34

  100m: 01:10,08 (01:10,08) | 200m: 02:26,34 (01:16,26)
4. Melina Holm 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:27,99

  100m: 01:10,68 (01:10,68) | 200m: 02:27,99 (01:17,31)
5. Johanna Grosse 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:27,99

  100m: 01:11,00 (01:11,00) | 200m: 02:27,99 (01:16,99)
6. Chris-Carolin Weiß 2006 TSV Achim 1860 02:30,38

  100m: 01:12,54 (01:12,54) | 200m: 02:30,38 (01:17,84)
7. Ella Heimann 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:32,41 üRZ

  100m: 01:11,13 (01:11,13) | 200m: 02:32,41 (01:21,28)
8. Emma Struckmeier 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:46,88 üRZ

  100m: 01:19,46 (01:19,46) | 200m: 02:46,88 (01:27,42)
9. Hannah Sophie Möller 2006 TSV Pattensen 02:49,44 üRZ

  100m: 01:20,00 (01:20,00) | 200m: 02:49,44 (01:29,44)
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noch Wettkampf 19 - 200m Freistil weiblich
Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Anisa Sabovic 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:17,00

  100m: 01:06,51 (01:06,51) | 200m: 02:17,00 (01:10,49)
2. Melisa Melek Rudlof 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:19,47

  100m: 01:08,55 (01:08,55) | 200m: 02:19,47 (01:10,92)
3. Norma Louisa Kolbeck 2007 W98 Hannover 02:19,57

  100m: 01:06,54 (01:06,54) | 200m: 02:19,57 (01:13,03)
4. Nora Kennich 2007 SGS Langenhagen 02:23,05

  100m: 01:08,50 (01:08,50) | 200m: 02:23,05 (01:14,55)
5. Kimberly Steffens 2007 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:23,08

  100m: 01:09,98 (01:09,98) | 200m: 02:23,08 (01:13,10)
6. Victoria Deppe 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:23,44

  100m: 01:09,30 (01:09,30) | 200m: 02:23,44 (01:14,14)
7. Marlene Werner 2007 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:29,44

  100m: 01:11,80 (01:11,80) | 200m: 02:29,44 (01:17,64)
8. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 02:31,57

  100m: 01:13,30 (01:13,30) | 200m: 02:31,57 (01:18,27)
9. Finnja Zimmerling 2007 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:33,03

  100m: 01:14,01 (01:14,01) | 200m: 02:33,03 (01:19,02)
10. Tilda Maecker 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:37,85 üRZ

  100m: 01:14,30 (01:14,30) | 200m: 02:37,85 (01:23,55)
11. Sofia Yastrebova 2007 SGS Hannover 02:38,01 üRZ

  100m: 01:16,82 (01:16,82) | 200m: 02:38,01 (01:21,19)
12. Larissa Eller 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:39,00 üRZ

  100m: 01:15,09 (01:15,09) | 200m: 02:39,00 (01:23,91)
13. Martha Jakobi 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:39,59 üRZ

  100m: 01:15,69 (01:15,69) | 200m: 02:39,59 (01:23,90)
14. Jenna Sophie Behrens 2007 TuS Rotenburg 02:51,09 üRZ

  100m: 01:19,43 (01:19,43) | 200m: 02:51,09 (01:31,66)
15. Victoria Panchenko 2007 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 03:04,65 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,42 (01:26,42) | 200m: 03:04,65 (01:38,23)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lisa Schaer 2008 WSG Wunstorf 02:23,02

  100m: 01:08,84 (01:08,84) | 200m: 02:23,02 (01:14,18)
2. Leni Poerschke 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:27,58

  100m: 01:10,39 (01:10,39) | 200m: 02:27,58 (01:17,19)
3. Mariette Blömer 2008 SV Wildeshausen 02:28,57

  100m: 01:12,57 (01:12,57) | 200m: 02:28,57 (01:16,00)
4. Finja Richter 2008 SV Wildeshausen 02:36,09

  100m: 01:15,93 (01:15,93) | 200m: 02:36,09 (01:20,16)
5. Lilli Krüger 2008 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:42,00

  100m: 01:15,90 (01:15,90) | 200m: 02:42,00 (01:26,10)
6. Julie Mensching 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:52,03 üRZ

  100m: 01:22,27 (01:22,27) | 200m: 02:52,03 (01:29,76)
7. Evelyn Lüchau 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:56,08 üRZ

  100m: 01:24,99 (01:24,99) | 200m: 02:56,08 (01:31,09)
8. Neela Hein 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 02:56,40 üRZ

  100m: 01:24,72 (01:24,72) | 200m: 02:56,40 (01:31,68)
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noch Wettkampf 19 - 200m Freistil weiblich
noch Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
9. Nora Brown 2008 SSG Braunschweig 03:00,29 üRZ

  100m: 01:26,64 (01:26,64) | 200m: 03:00,29 (01:33,65)
10. Zoe Nathalie Chatjorhor 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 03:04,39 üRZ

  100m: 01:24,73 (01:24,73) | 200m: 03:04,39 (01:39,66)
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